2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0613 Douglas, Lily Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0626 McGregor, Aribella Wpg. Gym. Centre
0602 Speirs, Carrie Panthers
0615 Filippone, Scarlett Springers
0612 Moore, Maddyn Prair. Reign
0622 Heppner, Elena Spartans
0624 Rossnagel, Vayda Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0623 Romanova, Yaroslava Spartans
0625 Vokey, Cadence Wpg. Gym. Centre
0621 Guercio, Brie Spartans
0614 Gross, Raegan Springers

0627 Bjornson, Mykenna Wpg. Gym. Centre

JO4 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0616 ANONYMOUS Springers
0605 Le, Izabelle Panthers
0604 Joe, Elizabeth Panthers
0620 Giesbrecht, Caleigh Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0606 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0618 Aminot, Isabelle Springers
0617 Clegg, Dannan Springers
Num Name Club/Team
0607 Paul, Olive Panthers
0619 McGill, Brielle Springers
0608 Bilenky, Chloe Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0610 Azore, Miya Panthers
0601 Rerie, Maksym Kips
0609 Azore, Kenzie Panthers

March 26, 2022 1:45:07 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.0]

Vault
Score Place
9.62510.01
9.15010.02
9.100 1003
8.25010.05
8.65010.04
8.05010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
7.45010.04
8.85010.03
8.900 10.02
0.000 5

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.950 1002
8.02510.04
8.30010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.150 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.10010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.32510.01
9.05010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.45010.02
8.6501001
7.300 10.03

Session 06 -

Ubars
Score Place
7.62510.0]

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.47510.0]
9.27510.03
8.7251004
7.27510.06
7.77510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1004
9.400 1001
8.1751005
9.35010.02
9.27510.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.52510.0]
8.5251003
8.72510.02
8.300 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.0]

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.500 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.0
8.7251003
8.800 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.02510.02T
8.05010.01
8.0251002T

Beam
Score Place
7.67510.0]1

Beam
Score Place
9.425100]
9.35010.02
9.07510.03
8.775 1005
8.800 10.04
7.900 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1003
9.32510.02
8.75010.04
8.1751005
9.40010.01

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.07510.03
8.57510.02
7.300 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.02
9.02510.0]

Beam
Score Place
8.725100]
8.000 10.02
7.52510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.45010.02
8.150 1003

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.03
9.25010.0]
9.050 10.02
8.900 1004
7.900 10.06
8.400 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.950 1001
8.600 1003
7.750 10.04
0.000 5

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.900 1003
9.000 10.02
8.800 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.9501001]

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.650 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.03
8.95010.02
9.000 10.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.15010.0
8.950 1003

All-Around
Score Place
32.850 1
All-Around
Score Place
37.400 1
37225 2
36.500 3
34650 4
32.625 5
32125 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
35.125 2
34375 3
34175 4
18.675 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.825 1
34450 2
34325 3
32.700 4
All-Around
Score Place
35475 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.375 1
36.275 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.650 1
35.000 2
34375 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.525 1
34.300 2
32.425 3

Page 1 of 1



